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is the y- intercept form of the equation of a line.

is the y- intercept, or the point at which the line intersects the y-axis.

indicates slope.

Determine the slope and y-intercept, then graph a line to represent each equation.

1. y = -- 12 x + 2

Graphing Linear Equations
Using y - Intercept Form

slope:

slope

y-intercept

slope:

y - intercept:

y - intercept:

rise
run

2
3

2
3

4

2

6

8

--4

--2

--6

--8

--10

42 6 8--4--6--8 --2 10--10

4

2

6

8

--4

--2

--6

--8

--10

42 6 8--4--6--8 --2 10--10

10

10

3
4



___________

___________

___________

___________________

___________________

___________________

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

4.

3.

2.

y = -- 12 x + 4

y = 12 x  -- 3

y = x  -- 4

Graphing Linear Equations
Using y - Intercept Form

slope:

slope:

slope:

y - intercept:

y - intercept:

y - intercept:

4

4

4

2

2

2

6

6

6

8

8

8

--4

--4

--4

--2

--2

--2

--6

--6

--6

--8

--8

--8

--10

--10

--10

4

4

4

2

2

2

6

6

6

8

8

8

--4

--4

--4

--6

--6

--6

--8

--8

--8

--2

--2

--2

10

10

10

--10

--10

--10

10

10

10

1
3

1
2



Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

ANSWER KEY

KH

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

1. 2.

3. 4.

slope: slope:

slope: slope:

y - intercept:

y - intercept:

y - intercept:

y - intercept: y - intercept:

Graphing Linear Equations
Using y - Intercept Form

y = -- 12 x + 23
4 y = x  -- 4

y = 12 x  -- 31
2 y = -- 12 x + 41
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